FOLEY CATHETERS – SILICONE
VET PRODUCTS V-PSFC28-75
50CC
101550 45
Large Animal Catalogue Supplement 1102 Drainage
DESCRIPTION • A closed endhole catheter with distal balloon cuff used for intermittent
drainage of urine from the bladder.
• The balloon aids in retaining the catheter inside the bladder.
• Intended for VETERINARY USE ONLY.
• Maximum sterilisation temperature 115˚C for 20 minutes.
V-PFC8-30 8 French Foley, 30 cm (12") long with 1.3 mm I.D. and 2.7 mm O.D.
Order No. Remarks
V-PFC8-55 8 French Foley, 55 cm (22") long with 1.3 mm I.D. and 2.7 mm O.D.
V-PFC10-30 10 French Foley, 30 cm (12") long with 2.0 mm I.D. and 3.3 mm O.D.A
V-PFC10-55 10 French Foley, 55 cm (22") long with 2.0 mm I.D. and 3.3 mm O.D.
V-PFC12-30 12 French Foley, 30 cm (12") long with 2.2 mm I.D. and 4.0 mm O.D.
V-PFC12-55 12 French Foley, 55 cm (22") long with 2.2 mm I.D. and 4.0 mm O.D.
V-PFC14-55 14 French Foley, 55 cm (22") long with 2.5 mm I.D. and 4.7 mm O.D.
V-PFC16-55 16 French Foley, 55 cm (22") long with 2.8 mm I.D. and 5.3 mm O.D.
V-PFC18-55 18 French Foley, 55 cm (22") long with 3.2 mm I.D. and 6.0 mm O.D.
V-PFC20-65 20 French Foley, 65 cm (26") long with 3.6 mm I.D. and 6.7 mm O.D.
V-PFC22-65 22 French Foley, 65 cm (26") long with 4.0 mm I.D. and 7.3 mm O.D.
V-PSFC28-75 28 French Foley, 75 cm (30") long with 6.0 mm I.D. and 9.3 mm O.D.
V-PSFC28-100 28 French Foley, 100 cm (40") long with 6.0 mm I.D. and 9.3 mm O.D.
Inflate balloon with sterile
water only.
Catheters of size 14 gauge
and upwards may be
placed using a rigid stylet.
Luer lock adaptor V-PFLLA-
VTA-L may be used with
the Foley catheter, refer
to page 34.